
DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-001

TDC-002-1

TDC-002-2

TDC-002-3

29

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-003

TDC-004

TDC-005

TDC-006

30

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-007-1

TDC-007-2

TDC-008

TDC-009-1

31

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-009-2

TDC-010

TDC-011

TDC-012

32

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-013

TDC-014-1

TDC-014-2

TDC-015

33

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-017

TDC-019

TDC-020

TDC-021-1

34

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-022

TDC-024

TDC-026

TDC-026-2

35

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-027

TDC-028

TDC-029

TDC-030

36

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



TIC DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKET

TDC-034DH

TDC-035S

TDC-036

TDC-037

37

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-038S

TDC-040H-2

TDC-044S-1

TDC-044S2-1

38

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-045-2

TDC-046

TDC-048S

TDC-047

39

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-049-2

TDC-052

TDC-054

TDC-055

40

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-056

TDC-058-2

TDC-060

TDC-061

41

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC
TDC-062

TDC-062-3

TDC-066

TDC-069HS

42

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC

TDC-074S

TDC-074S2

TDC-075

TDC-071

43

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .

“H” BEHIND THE MODEL NO .

FOR HIGH CURRENT USE .



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC

TDC-077

TDC 078HS-TDC 078HS-

TDC-076

TDC-079HS

44

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”



DC POWER SOCKETDC POWER SOCKETTIC

TDC-082H

TDC 081HS-TDC 081HS-

TDC 0- 82-2TDC 0- 82-2

45

FOR SHIELD USE

FOR HIGH CURRENT USELETTER BEHIND

THE MODEL NO

“H”

“S”




